2017 YTD District High Point Award -

Open

12/17/2017
North Central
Jerry DeSmidt Active 518
Fluffy Feathers Farm Active 58
Elena Roberts Active 16
Gordon Gilliam Active 3
North East
Temple DaSilva Active 66
Colton Brush Active 38
Rob Sando Active 34
Howacres Poultry Active 31
Tom Kernan Active 31
Karen Warner Active 18
Hannah Brush Active 10
Miranda Mack Active 5
Noelani Rupp Active 5
Larry Clionsky Active 3
Ferri Fresh Eggs Active 3
C&W Kitsch Active 3
South Central
Ernie Haire Active 1225
Max Strawn Active 1045
Peggy Taylor Active 961
M & J Farm Active 541
Clif Redden Active 204
Paul & Angela Smith Active 172
Once In A Blue Moon Farmstea Active 143
Howard Story Active 113
Aaron Hickson Active 107
Dorothy Haire Active 79
Mary Laska Active 33
Casey Carter Active 24
Dakota Weimar Active 21
Sherry Klaus Active 12
Ann Horsman Active 10
Shannon Rowe Active 5
Lisa Marshall-Thomas Active 4
South East
Susan Mouw Active 241
Camille Lewandowski Active 98
McDonnell Farms Active 81
Maggie Maier Active 34

Jeffery & Cheryl Vance Active 24



Don Cash Active

Sara Knight Active
Jonathan Stone Active
Robert May Active
Kristina Wilson Active
Western

Debra Hogan Active
Logan Miller Active
Athena Balderas Active
S.0. Pure Poultry Active
Connie Jean Ribbeck Active
Karen Carpenter Active

23
21
14

638
64
35
24
16
13

For ABC Meets from 11/5/2016 through 10/27/2017. Does not

include National Meets.



